
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse C – Vintage ab Baujahr 1919 bis Baujahr 1930

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Strafpkt.Position

Stnr Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls.

Baujahr

GLP 3GLP 2GLP 1 GLP 4

GLP 6GLP 5 GLP 7 GLP 8

GLP 9 GLP 10 GLP 11 GLP 12

GLP 13

GLP 17

GLP 14 GLP 15 GLP 16

GLP 18 GLP 19 GLP 20

 2

10,26

8,40

Finkemeier Peter

Finkemeier Kerstin

Invicta Open Tourer

Rödinghausen

Rödinghausen

0,00

0,00

0,28 0,40 0,07

1928

0,15

0,500,041,10 0,37 1

C
0,20 1,86 0,05 0,64

0,68 0,54 1,06 0,49

0,28 0,76 0,01 0,78

- 1,86

 3

26,78

11,78

Hainbach Reinhard

Hirsch Ursula

Ford Model A

Schotten

Schotten

0,00

0,00

1,05 0,90 0,58

1928

0,40

0,050,010,06 1,35 2

C
0,05 2,99 0,02 0,50

0,05 0,33 1,44 0,34

0,06 15 0,38 1,22

- 15,00

 1

38,23

30,50

Klein Andreas

Amorevieta Tamara

Riley 9 HP Brooklands Speed

Ebsdorfergrund

Ebsdorfergrund

0,00

0,00

5,00 1,04 0,10

1927

0,16

1,650,857,73 0,20 3

C
1,21 1,47 1,51 3,97

0,44 0,58 5,20 2,73

1,54 1,72 0,94 0,19

- 7,73

 4

151,71

136,71

Arnold Peter

Arnold Doris

Chevrolet Universal Tourer 6

Holzwickede

Holzwickede

0,00

0,00

15 3,88 15

1930

15

1514,234,07 9,42 4

C
1,90 1,56 3,48 2,94

0,76 15 15 15

0,28 3,75 0,01 0,43

- 15,00


